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9111101 mi‘vumLﬁams?ﬂ‘amiuaamiﬁ%aua 3(2-2-5)
Speaking for Communication and Presentation
9111102 sw13ufienisieans 3(2-2-5)
Chinese for Communication
9111103 mMwssnguludinuszaniu 3(2-2-5)
English for Daily Life
9111104 nwdeauisiiienisdeans 3(2-2-5)
Vietnamese for Communication
9111105 mwausionisdeans 3(3-0-6)
Khmer Language for Communication
9111106 nwlneifionisdeans 3(3-0-6)

Thai for Communication
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9121101

9121102

9121103

9121104

9121105

9121106

9121107

9121108

9121109

Jrnsdeny

Social Engineers
NTAALTITEUULAENITARNLTIDDNLUY
Systemic Thinking and Design Thinking
Uy aznsAneg 19EmaHa
Philosophy and Rational Thinking

WINNTTUMTNEATIUNTHALIAMA NG IR

Agricultural Innovation and Quality of Life Improvement

MINAUNINYEASANTANING
Critical Thinking Skill Development
MsIANSMSEUEIUYAAR

Personal Finance Management

asla@nymsyenarsddu givinlaiaduiinin

Wisdom of Teacher Education in Venerable Ajahn Mun

Bhuridatta’s Approach for Peace

NUUAENITIEUSLNOTIN

Work and Learning for Life

ANNANERNSLALADALNDINUBITN

Mathematics and Statistics for Careers

3) ngudrmsiviniunisasuulasvesdenanazlan  (Sey

9131101

9131102

9131103

9131104

9131105

wnaluladfdraiein

Digital Technology for Life

AzEihgafTva

Digital Leadership
maduguszneumsiumsiimundndos
Entrepreneurship for Product Development
N3ANSTINEIENANTTTUIUNLE

Well-being through Dhammamai
ey

Adolescent health

3 w28nn
3(2-2-5)

3(2-2-5)

3(3-0-6)

3(2-2-5)

3(3-0-6)

3(3-0-6)

3(2-2-5)

3(2-2-5)

3(2-2-5)

3 w2enn

3(2-2-5)

3(2-2-5)

3(2-2-5)

3(2-2-5)

3(2-2-5)
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9131107

9131108

9131109

9131110

10

uinnssuftentsimuniuiiuaz ey

Innovation for area and Community development
NuNimussINiunsiauLasygivaisassAveding
Cultural Capital of Thandnd’s Creative Economy
Development
Qﬁﬁmmw%aﬁuLﬁamiﬁmmﬁmﬁua&hﬁﬁu

Isan Wisdom for Sustainable Local Development
mMsiannAwndensgadby

Environmental Sustainable Development

maduiuszneunmsiugsfiauinig

Entrepreneurship for Service Business

4) nguivinmslunalissfifinanvesday Sy

9141101

9141102

9141103

9141104

9141105

9141106

9141107

9141108

9141109

InenaiamTiesdu

Voluntary Mind for Local Development
GINRILIGHAAY

Community Start Up
mansnIETIvILionsmwIe 98By

The King’s Philosophy for Sustainable Development
m'ﬁa%'massﬁgﬁﬂigzyﬂﬁaqﬁuﬁumsﬂ’@umasmé’fq@u
Creation of Local Wisdom and Sustainable Development
nMaiaegediBy

Sustainable Development
wallosnunnludinunyinusssy

Quality Citizens in a Multicultural Society
VINWLULUIANEY

Happiness Skill

FUVTEA MR

Aesthetics of Life
mMswRLHARSus LR aguA M NasLlnsiesdy

Development of Health Products from Local Herbs

3(2-2-5)

3(2-2-5)

3(2-2-5)

3(2-2-5)

3(2-2-5)

3 henn

3(2-2-5)

3(2-2-5)

3(2-2-5)

3(2-2-5)

3(3-0-6)

3(2-2-5)

3(3-0-6)

3(2-2-5)

3(2-2-5)
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9141110  MSWAWYAGNAN

Fyaen

Personality Development

lpaidonainnguiv) Assialuil

1) NRIAVINYWAENTHOET

2) nAsvINIAnAzNSWAdeym

)
3) ngavINsivimiunMsiUdsulUasesdsnuuazian
)

4) nguimnsilunaiiosiinuaivesdiny

. RUINIVANL

1) NFUIVRANITNUFIY

5801205

5851101

5851102

5851103

5851104

5853105

wisuANUnSeNtnwalulad
Prepare Technologists
ARINAIEATIAINTTHN 1
Engineering Mathematics 1
WEULUUIAINTIN
Engineering Drawing
ALIAFERSIAINTTY 2
Engineering Mathematics 2
nafsulusunsuAeuiILmes
Computer Programming
AnAIAINT I

Engineering Statistics

2) NNV MANIZAY

2.1) v anizau (U9Au)

5851201

5851202

5851401

5851601

2995M#N 1

Electrical Circuits 1

U usn1599sluih 1

Electrical Circuits Laboratory 1

nsinnazinIasiioTanisluinugiu

lsdtiaenan

laidaenqn

laidaenin

Basic Electrical Measurement and Instrument

msansalninelulaznieueneians

Electrical Installations for Inside and Outside

3(2-2-5)

12 “9enn

101 wu28nn

14 %A

3(0-6-3)

3(3-0-6)

1(0-3-2)

3(3-0-6)

1(0-3-2)

3(3-0-6)

80 #UWNH

68 #UWNH

3(3-0-6)

1(0-3-2)

3(2-2-5)

3(2-2-5)
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5852204

5852205

5852206

5852301

5852302

5852602

5852701

5853403

5853501

5853502

5853503

5853504

5853505

5853603

5853604

5853702

5854404

12

2waslni 2

Electrical Circuits 2

UfuRn1599sl0in 2

Electrical Circuits Laboratory 2
gunsaluazaeasdidnyseiind

Electronic Devices and Circuit

U URN1sgUnIaluazaeasBiannsedind
Electronic Devices and Circuit Laboratory
SEUUANDINAL9ED

Embedded System

ﬁumaiﬁmmasiwﬁa

Internet of Things
nsRnResEuUUSURMAkaE ALY
Installation of Air Conditioning and Refrigeration Systems
WANUNAWNY

Renewable Energy
sruugnlulinsgnamng sy

Industrial Automation System
w3nenaludi

Electrical Machine

UftRnsieTesnalih

Electrical Machine Laboratory
Siannsedindias

Power Electronics

nsduadeuseliiin

Electric Drive

UfTRnsaLdnnsetindinds uasmsduindoudeli
Power Electronics and Electric Drive Laboratory
szuulihigs

Electrical Power System
nseankuussuuli

Electrical System Design
nsWARNAIUlEnINNS I UMALNY
Electrical Power Generation by Renewable
mi’“i@LLazmiﬂw@umﬂqmamﬂiiu

Instrumentation and Industrial Control

3(3-0-6)

1(0-3-2)

3(3-0-6)

1(0-3-2)

3(2-2-5)

3(2-2-5)

3(2-2-5)

3(3-0-6)

3(2-2-5)

3(3-0-6)

1(0-3-2)

3(3-0-6)

3(3-0-6)

1(0-3-2)

3(3-0-6)

3(3-0-6)

3(2-2-5)

3(2-2-5)
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5854607  lwihgaamnssy 3(2-2-5)
Industrial Electricity

5854609  msUasiuszuulniinmas 3(3-0-6)
Power System Protection

5854703  N130USNWLATNITINNITHAWY 3(3-0-6)
Electrical Energy Conservation and Management

5854901 lassnisidemanaluladinii 3(2-2-5)
Electrical Technology Research Project

2.2) B nan1zAU (Han) lLidewndn 12 wioeda

5852303 1993A311A 3(2-2-5)
Digital Circuit

5852304  N15USTUIANANN 3(2-2-5)
Digital Image Processing

5852402 lansednduazilu@ng 3(2-2-5)
Hydraulics and Pneumatics

5853207 MIRNLUULATIIanvasinimensuines 3(2-2-5)
Computer Simulation and The Design of Electrical Circuits

5853305  szuullygyszAugitugiu 3(2-2-5)
Basic Artificial Intelligence System

5853605 MSMAN N1TEILazIBAIRI TN 3(3-0-6)
Power Generation Transmission and Distribution

5853606 AINTINABIAIN 3(3-0-6)
[llumination Engineering

5854506  1uguAlnin 3(2-2-5)
Electric Vehicle

5854507  inalulafuummeiuazsruunsdauszqlilin 3(2-2-5)
Battery Technology and Electric Charging Systems

5854608  LWgunuulnideneniimes 3(2-2-5)
Electrical Drawing with Computer

3) nguAvNNUszauNITlIY W/ avnafnu 7 wdaghin
WHURNUsZAUNTTAIIANTN
5853801 msiwspuRnUszaun1sallwndn walulaglni 2(90)

Pre-Field Experience in Electrical Technology
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5853802 nsinUszaunsaivdnimaluladluii 5(450)
Field Experience in Electrical Technology

WHUERN AN

5853803 nsimsuaunadnwvalulagini 1(90)

Cooperative Education Preparation in Electrical Technology
5853804 aunnadnwLnAluladlvii 6(540)

Cooperative Education in Electrical Technology

A. NUINIYLRDNLES lsidaendn 6 wiaena
undAnwanuisaideniseuseivile q fauls Nlsaouluuminerdessdgauasivsiil lay
Tigrfusiedmieessuniwal wazdaskiidusednisvualisoulaglddumiieinlunaeinig
dusansfnwvesvanansil
Jan1UALRNIL

UnAnwamezileuivfanssuasuvdngnsauivanansivun nglddumhefnsiuluns

dusanmsanw
5801206 NANTIUEATUNANGAT 1 1(90)
Extracurricular Activities 1
5802203 AANSTTUETUMANGAT 2 1(90)
Extracurricular Activities 2
5803201 AANTTUETUMANGAT 3 1(90)

Extracurricular Activities 3
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